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	2013年舒城县城区学校选调教师岗位计划表

	单位
	   学科

层次
	语文
	数学
	英语
	政治
	历史
	地理
	物理
	化学
	体育
	信息
	合计

	教研室
	高中
	　
	　
	　
	1
	
	
	1
	　
	　
	　
	2

	舒城三中
	高中
	
	
	1
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	3

	舒城二中
	初中
	3
	3
	3
	2
	1
	
	2
	2
	2
	　
	18

	实验小学
	小学
	2
	　
	1
	　
	
	
	　
	　
	1
	　
	4

	舒师附小
	小学
	3
	1
	1
	　
	
	
	　
	　
	　
	　
	5

	城关三小
	小学
	1
	2
	　
	　
	
	
	　
	　
	　
	1
	4

	城关二小
	小学
	1
	1
	2
	　
	
	
	　
	　
	1
	　
	5

	城关四小
	小学
	1
	1
	　
	　
	
	
	　
	　
	1
	1
	4

	合计
	11
	8
	8
	3
	2
	1
	3
	2
	5
	2
	45


2013年舒城县城区学校选调教师岗位代码
	   学科

层次
	语文
	数学
	英语
	政治
	历史
	地理
	物理
	化学
	体育
	信息

	教研室
	　
	　
	　
	1041
	
	
	1071
	　
	　
	　

	高中
	
	
	1032
	
	1052
	1062
	
	
	
	　

	初中
	2013
	2023
	2033
	2043
	2063
	
	2073
	2083
	2093
	

	小学
	3014
	3024
	3034
	　
	
	
	　
	　
	3094
	3124 


